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Helping you is what we do

905-877-8262For aVirtualTour of these and other fine homes visit
www.SusanLougheed.com

LOCALANDWORLDWIDE EXPOSURE FORYOUR HOME
905-702-4772

BROKER (H.B.A., Dip. Ed)

SUSANLOUGHEED

I donate a portion from every purchase & sale to the Royal LePage Shelter Foundation

SOLD in 5 days with
multiple offers!

Record-Breaking
Price for this

model!!

21 ARBORGLEN DRIVE, GEORGETOWN
Total of 3 bdrms & 3 full
baths * Large eat-in
kitchen hasW/O to deck
* Open concept LR/DR
w/hardwood flrs & F/P *
Master has W/I closet &
4-pc ensuite w/soaker
tub & sep. shower *
Lower level family room

w/large windows * Upgrades: Front door, garage door, most
windows & more * Call Susan for details * $519,900

NEW EXCLUSIVE LISTING

Call Susan for a highest-price analysis
of your home’s value.

CHRISTINE
MONCKTON
SALES REPRESENTATIVE

416-420-6662

LOOK NO FURTHER!
This one has it all! Fabulous 3
bedroom 3 bathroom home with loft,
open concept layout with hardwood
floors, eat-in kitchen with breakfast
bar and walkout to deck. Finished
basement with gas fireplace and
walk-out to yard and hot tub. A must
see! $419,900.

35 SMITH DRIVE

74 STANDISH STREET

SOLD BY

MONCKTON

SOLD BY

MONCKTON

www.MONCKTON.ca

Direct: 905-699-9010
Office: 905-877-8262
www.gingerhomes.ca

This Spacious four bedroom
sidesplit has numerous updates.

New bay window and
woodburning insert in the family
room. New doors, hardware,

crown moulding and much more.
Call Julie for more information.

Buying or
Selling this Spring?

I can help
$494,900 Happy Easter

MLS® 141262Simply Elegant

Move in ready!
Everything has been
updated here! Lovely
family home with huge
back yard. Main floor
features bamboo
floors, large living room
with bow window,
family sized dining

room and completely renovated kitchen. 3 good sized
bedrooms and finished family room in the basement.
Updates; kitchen, washrooms, most windows, shingles,
garage access to house, front door, patio door too
many to mention. Call today for details.

$399,900

Modern 4 Bedroom Detached Home
In Georgetown South Is A Turn Key.
Family Room And Dining Room With
Spectacular Engineered Hardwood
And Modern Style. Fireplace, Pot Lights

And Finished Basement Leaves
Nothing To Be Done Except
Move In. Call Elaine Today
Before It’s Gone!!

$522,000

And Finished
Nothing
Move In.
Before

Elaine Jones
Sales Representative
Office 905.877.8262
Mobile 416.951.1633
Email elainejones@royallepage.ca
www.elainejones.ca

www.LLRealEstateTeam.ca
GEORGETOWN 905-877-8262

MILTON
905-878-8101

MISSISSAUGA
905-821-3200 Michael Oles

Sales Rep
Cindy Cadeau

Sales Rep
Chris Thompson

Client Care

GET READY FOR SUMMER!
Time Share w/ Vacation Inn Resort $5,000

CAREFREE LivinG!
Adult lifestyle community w/Golf Course. $469,900

FAMiLY FRiEnDLY
3 Bdrm w/pool, walk to schools/parks $324,900

UTiLiTiES inCLUDED
3 bdrm, large kit w/full use of backyard - $1,550/mth
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To Help You Too

WELCOME HOME
Cozy up to this 3 bedroomon 1/2 acre in the Glen. $449,900


